
片面1色印刷

ハンドハイパー No．50
厚0．019×幅320（マチ180）×高600mm

印　刷 ロット
1,000枚材　質サ イ ズ

23.80円

版　代
ロット

3,000枚
ロット

2,000枚原反色

HDPE

ナチュラル

乳白

21.30円 20.50円

23.80円 21.30円 20.50円

22,300円

320

180

600

https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931716/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931747/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931730/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931723/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931761/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931754/
https://shimojima.jp/shop/g/g4525241931822/

